
Your (Half Yearly Compliance Report) has been Submitted with following details

Proposal No IA/OR/IND/479753/2024

Compliance ID 732621978

Compliance Number(For Tracking) EC/M/COMPLIANCE/732621978/2025

Reporting Year 2025

Reporting Period 01 Dec(01 Apr - 30 Sep)

Submission Date 01-12-2025

RO/SRO Name Shri Senthil Kumar Sampath

RO/SRO Email agmu156@ifs.nic.in

State ODISHA

RO/SRO Office Address Integrated Regional Offices, Bhubaneswar

Note:- SMS and E-Mail has been sent to Shri Senthil Kumar Sampath, ODISHA with Notification to Project Proponent.
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